TYPE:
CATALOG #:
NOTES:
Literay
Wall mount Remote Fixture
Nema 3R Rated, unique compact style that
enhance nearly any building architecture and
decor.

Photometrics
ISO curve on a point-by-point grid of 2 Saf-T-Ray luminaries
How to Order EXAMPLE: LITE-2(MJ)-WT
Series
LITE = Exterior remote
# of lamps
-2 = 2 lamps (standard)
-1 = 1 lamp (AC only)
Colour
-WT = White
-BK = Black
-DG = Dark Gray
- DZ = Dark Bronze
Option
-VR = Vandal resistant screws
-C = Clear lens
Lamp Types / Wattage*
(MI) = MR16, 6V - 6 watts